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TELEHANDLER

Max. Capacity

Max. Lifting Height

Max. Horizontal Outreach
OverallLxWxH

Weight

FORKLIFT

m

3,500
6.90

4.00

CIFICATION

4,000

7.60

4.23

4,000

17.40

13.48

4,000 9,000
17.55 6.80
13.08 3.70

4.70%x2.26x2.48 4.67x2.38x2.59 6.20x2.38x2.59 6.16x2.42x2.45 5.21x2.47x2.54

6,660

8,140

11,235

11,600 13,160

Max. Capacity
Load Center

Max. Lifting Height
Power Source
OverallLx W

Weight

mm

kg

3,000
500
4.0/43/4.7
Diesel
2.715x1.225

4,610

5,000
500
3.3/4.0
Diesel
3.255x 1.490

6,800

3,000
500
3.3/4.0
Diesel
3.085x 1.450

4,515

5,000

600
6.0
Diesel
3.745x 2.080

7,660



SCISSOR LIFT & VERTICAL LIFT

MODEL SE0808 SE1008 m 100VJR

Max. Working Height
Max. Platform Height
Platform Ext. Deck - L
Platform Capacity
Power Source
OverallLx W

Weight

kg

230
Full Electric
1.88 x0.81

1,500

BOOM LIFT - ARTICULATED

MODEL 170 AETJ 200 ATVE 180 ATY 200 ATJ-X

Max. Working Height
Max. Platform Height
Horizontal Outreach
Platform Capacity
Power Source
OverallLx W x H

Weight

kg

16.90
15.90
9.43
200
Electric
6.84x1.75x1.97

6,910

BOOM LIFT - TELESCOPIC

MODEL 220 TJ+ X 280 TU-X

Max. Working Height
Max. Platform Height
Horizontal Outreach
Platform Capacity
Power Source
OverallLxWxH

Weight

21.74
19.74
17.78
230
Rough Terrain Diesel
10.05 x 2.48 x 2.52

13,600

11.80

7.99 9.80 7.90

0.90 0.90 -

230 350 200
Full Electric Full Electric Full Electric
2.42x0.82 2.43x1.17 2.80x0.99

2,210 2,880 2,820

20.00 18.18 20.28
18.00 16.18 18.28
11.57 10.51 12
250 230 230

Rough Terrain Electric ~ Rough Terrain Diesel ~ Rough Terrain Diesel
8.34x2.38x2.46 7.79x2.32x 2.47 8.42x2.40x 2.71

7,530 7,430 10,050

27.75
25.75
21.45
240
Rough Terrain Diesel
11.36 x 2.48 x 2.75

16,650




RENTAL + SERVICE * SPARE PARTS

MANITOU

GROUP

PT Manitou Indonesia Perkasa
info.MINDO@manitou-group.com | +62 815 882 6558

[Yard] Block B, MCM Industrial Area, Jalan Diponegoro
Km. 39, Number 108, Tambun, Bekasi
[Office] IFCCI, 7th Floor Sona Topas Tower
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